Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS
OSORIO - ESTADIO DO GAO
JUVENIL - A - 2014
30/08/2014 - 15:00

A . OSORIENSE x S CINTERNACIONAL *

A: DOUGLAS PERDOMINI

Al: FERNANDO ROBERTO R. DA SILVA
A2: CASSIO PIRES DORNELLES

AR1:

AR2:

AD1:

AD2:

DEL: LAURO DA SILVA

OBS:

Comissio Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

GRAVATAI - ANTONIO VIEIRA RAMOS

JUVENIL - A - 2014
30/08/2014 - 15:00

CERAMICA AC x EC NOVO HAMBURGO

A: PAULO R. DE QUADROS NONNENMACHER

Al: FABIANO WITTZORCKI ESCOBAR
A2: GUILHERME MOREIRA ALVES
AR1:

AR2:

AD1:
AD2:
DEL: LILIANNE C. M. CARDOSO DE SALLES
OBS:
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BENTO GONCALVES - MONT. DOS VINHEDOS

JUVENIL - A - 2014
30/08/2014 - 13:00

CE B. GONCALVES x EC SAO JOSE ¥

A: GUSTAVO HENRIQUE RASIA

Al: JULIANO ORESTES COSTA DA SILVA
A2: MAICON FERNANDO DA SILVA

AR1:

AR2:

AD1:

AD2:

DEL: ALBERTO DOLFINI

OBS:

Al:

ART1:
AD1:

DEL:
OBS:
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SAO LEOPOLDO - CRISTO REI
JUVENIL - A - 2014

30/08/2014 - 15:00
CE AIMORE x E C JUVENTUDE ¥

VINICIUS CUNHA N. DA SILVA
DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA ANTONIO
ARIELA DUARTE DA SILVEIRA

IVAN PAULO CORREA
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ELDORADO DO SUL - CT HELIO DOURADO

Al:

ARI1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Al:
A2:

ARI1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

JUVENIL - A - 2014
_30/08/2014 - 10:00
GREMIO FBPA x SC IVOTI ¥/

MARCUS VINICIUS O. DOS SANTOS
JOAQ BATISTA DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO SILVA DA SILVA

VERA LUCIA AMARAL PAVANI
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PELOTAS - CT FRAGATAS
JUVENIL - A - 2014
30/08/2014 - 15:00
FRAGATA F.C. x VERANOPOLIS ECRC ¥

ROGERIO FONSECA ESPILMAN

VINICIUS PALAU SANTOS
RODRIGO MAIA TEDESCO

MARCO ANTONIO,PEREIRA MACIEL

sty Gomas Mowsira
oy da CESFIRS



